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ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

ARTICULO 7019

POTASIO BIFTALATO

REACTIVO ANALITICO

Titulo (base seca)
Materia Insoluble
Metales Pesados (como Pb)

ANALISIS GARANTIZADO
Minimo Maximo
99.5 103.0
- 0.005
5
5
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